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1 1006542 CHABOD Christian F. Comté 04  3C1001121 DUBOIS Gilles F. Comté 04  2K1005656 SAUNOIS Jean-Claude F. Comté 04  1T59 N3 A 67,323
2 1001672 BARDEY Frédéric F. Comté 04  3C1001364 JOLYOT Jean-Jacques F. Comté 04  2K1002745 MARTELET Bernard F. Comté 04  2T21 E2 A 62,273
3 2002256 BLANC Dominique F. Comté 03  2T2003222 PASTEUR Ornella F. Comté 03  2T2001045 GAILLARD Marie-Pierre F. Comté 03  2T21 N7 A 61,364
4 1011361 LEGRAND Noël F. Comté 03  3C1003436 FONTERET Christian F. Comté 03  1T1008164 LECLERC Jean-Philippe F. Comté 03  2T58 E5 A 59,318
5 1002182 VUILLEMENOT Denis F. Comté 09  1T1001633 VUILLEMENOT Vincent F. Comté 09  2K1001983 GAUDRY Didier F. Comté 09  2K61 N2 A 60,000
6 1006207 MICHALOUX Thierry F. Comté 05  2K1012678 DURGET Julien F. Comté 05  2K1011838 BELHOMME Jean-Marc F. Comté 05  2T23 E4 A 56,768
7 2002532 GNECCHI Florence F. Comté 03  2T1001170 GNECCHI Raymond F. Comté 03  2T1006374 KRATTINGER Hervé F. Comté 03  2C25 N4 A 53,914
8 1012702 VIENNET Gérald F. Comté 10  3C1019535 CLEMENT  Jean-Jacques F. Comté 10  3C1003718 GERVASONI Roland F. Comté 10  3C18 E9 A 50,530
9 1015617 BESANCON Simon F. Comté 05  3C1002326 BEUGNOT Christophe F. Comté 05  3C1012684 CARBILLET Philippe F. Comté 05  3C18 N11 A 50,833

10 1002595 GALMICHE Alain F. Comté 03  2T2008230 GANDILLET Mathilde F. Comté 03  4C1020654 COURTOISIER Christophe F. Comté 03  3K18 E8 A 49,551
11 1016264 BEQUILLARD Daniel F. Comté 01  2T1018137 WIMMER Gilles F. Comté 12  2K1015541 MOUGENOT Sébastien F. Comté 12  2T22 N6 A 49,879
12 1007556 PASTEUR Jean F. Comté 03  1T1011920 INVERNIZZI Antony F. Comté 03  2C1014952 MONNIER Joël F. Comté 16  4T61 E7 A 49,545
13 1003046 GILLET Thierry F. Comté 05  2T1007525 DEL PERAL Luis F. Comté 05  2K1017960 PAUTOT Laurent F. Comté 05  3P21 E6 A 49,040
14 1007562 BRESSON Gilbert F. Comté 05  3K1020514 COUSIN Daniel F. Comté 05  3K1006361 POINSOT Christian F. Comté 05  2K20 N10 A 48,182
15 1001244 OLIVIER Guy F. Comté 09  1T1001726 MULIN Claude F. Comté 09  2T1001868 RIBAUD Raymond F. Comté 10  3C58 E3 A 48,990
16 1014933 BEUCLER Claude F. Comté 03  3K2003894 ROBERT Françoise F. Comté 03  2T2004755 MAIRE Odile F. Comté 03  2T20 N8 A 42,374
17 2000029 OLIVIER Josiane F. Comté 09  2T2005802 BECAM Sylvie F. Comté 09  3T1002250 BONFILS Juan F. Comté 09  3T19 E11 A 46,995
18 1005052 BARRET Daniel F. Comté 05  2T1004130 GURY Jean-Pierre F. Comté 05  3C1006544 CORNU Raymond F. Comté 05  3P19 N12 A 41,869
19 2005448 DIEUDONNE Sabine F. Comté 12  3K1010459 HYACINTHE Sébastien F. Comté 12  3C1007820 DIEUDONNE Gérard F. Comté 12  3T18 E12 A 44,545
20 1008290 HURY Cyril F. Comté 03  3T1008528 LECHINE Ludovic F. Comté 03  3T1014493 BONNET Jean-Michel F. Comté 03  3K18 N9 A 41,773
21 1011375 NICOD Jean-Pierre F. Comté 03  3P1018135 PARISOT Yvon F. Comté 03  3P1012831 RICHARD Désiré F. Comté 03  3P18 E10 A 43,712
22 1002756 PAPE Benoît F. Comté 09  4T1012837 VUILLEMENOT Lionel F. Comté 09  3T1022471 BARON Thomas F. Comté 09  4T16 N1 A 39,950
23 2001270 CARMAGNAT Sandra F. Comté 09  2C1008533 GAGELIN Jérôme F. Comté 03  2C1001939 GROSJEAN Fabrice F. Comté 02  2P36 N5 A 39,268
24 1002758 ROBBE Louis F. Comté 03  2T1010442 VERNIER Michel F. Comté 03  2T1018749 ROUGET Michel F. Comté 03  3K20 E1 A 35,460
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1 1007562 BRESSON Gilbert F. Comté 05  3K 1020514 COUSIN Daniel F. Comté 05  3K 1006361 POINSOT Christian F. Comté 05  2K 20 F h 8 60,476
2 1003046 GILLET Thierry F. Comté 05  2T 1007525 DEL PERAL Luis F. Comté 05  2K 1017960 PAUTOT Laurent F. Comté 05  3P 21 F h 4 58,024
3 1007556 PASTEUR Jean F. Comté 03  1T 1011920 INVERNIZZI Antony F. Comté 03  2C 1014952 MONNIER Joël F. Comté 16  4T 61 F h 15 57,833
4 1001672 BARDEY Frédéric F. Comté 04  3C 1001364 JOLYOT Jean-Jacques F. Comté 04  2K 1002745 MARTELET Bernard F. Comté 04  2T 21 F h 5 56,667
5 1011361 LEGRAND Noël F. Comté 03  3C 1003436 FONTERET Christian F. Comté 03  1T 1008164 LECLERC Jean-Philippe F. Comté 03  2T 58 F h 13 55,952
6 2002532 GNECCHI Florence F. Comté 03  2T 1001170 GNECCHI Raymond F. Comté 03  2T 1006374 KRATTINGER Hervé F. Comté 03  2C 25 F h 10 52,381
7 1006207 MICHALOUX Thierry F. Comté 05  2K 1012678 DURGET Julien F. Comté 05  2K 1011838 BELHOMME Jean-Marc F. Comté 05  2T 23 F h 6 52,381
8 1002182 VUILLEMENOT Denis F. Comté 09  1T 1001633 VUILLEMENOT Vincent F. Comté 09  2K 1001983 GAUDRY Didier F. Comté 09  2K 61 F h 2 51,905
9 1006542 CHABOD Christian F. Comté 04  3C 1001121 DUBOIS Gilles F. Comté 04  2K 1005656 SAUNOIS Jean-Claude F. Comté 04  1T 59 F h 1 50,476

10 1016264 BEQUILLARD Daniel F. Comté 01  2T 1018137 WIMMER Gilles F. Comté 12  2K 1015541 MOUGENOT Sébastien F. Comté 12  2T 22 F h 11 50,452
11 1015617 BESANCON Simon F. Comté 05  3C 1002326 BEUGNOT Christophe F. Comté 05  3C 1012684 CARBILLET Philippe F. Comté 05  3C 18 F h 3 46,429
12 1012702 VIENNET Gérald F. Comté 10  3C 1019535 CLEMENT  Jean-Jacques F. Comté 10  3C 1003718 GERVASONI Roland F. Comté 10  3C 18 F h 14 45,476
13 1001244 OLIVIER Guy F. Comté 09  1T 1001726 MULIN Claude F. Comté 09  2T 1001868 RIBAUD Raymond F. Comté 10  3C 58 F h 12 45,476
14 1014933 BEUCLER Claude F. Comté 03  3K 2003894 ROBERT Françoise F. Comté 03  2T 2004755 MAIRE Odile F. Comté 03  2T 20 F h 16 40,952
15 2002256 BLANC Dominique F. Comté 03  2T 2003222 PASTEUR Ornella F. Comté 03  2T 2001045 GAILLARD Marie-Pierre F. Comté 03  2T 21 F h 9 40,476
16 1002595 GALMICHE Alain F. Comté 03  2T 2008230 GANDILLET Mathilde F. Comté 03  4C 1020654 COURTOISIER Christophe F. Comté 03  3K 18 F h 7 31,643
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1 1001672 BARDEY Frédéric F. Comté 04  3C 1001364 JOLYOT Jean-Jacques F. Comté 04  2K 1002745 MARTELET Bernard F. Comté 04  2T 21 F h 5 124,606 5000 12
2 1006542 CHABOD Christian F. Comté 04  3C 1001121 DUBOIS Gilles F. Comté 04  2K 1005656 SAUNOIS Jean-Claude F. Comté 04  1T 59 F h 1 122,847 5000 10
3 1011361 LEGRAND Noël F. Comté 03  3C 1003436 FONTERET Christian F. Comté 03  1T 1008164 LECLERC Jean-Philippe F. Comté 03  2T 58 F h 13 120,866 4752 8
4 1002182 VUILLEMENOT Denis F. Comté 09  1T 1001633 VUILLEMENOT Vincent F. Comté 09  2K 1001983 GAUDRY Didier F. Comté 09  2K 61 F h 2 117,095 4428 6
5 1007562 BRESSON Gilbert F. Comté 05  3K 1020514 COUSIN Daniel F. Comté 05  3K 1006361 POINSOT Christian F. Comté 05  2K 20 F h 8 114,706 4104 5
6 1006207 MICHALOUX Thierry F. Comté 05  2K 1012678 DURGET Julien F. Comté 05  2K 1011838 BELHOMME Jean-Marc F. Comté 05  2T 23 F h 6 114,387 3780 4
7 1007556 PASTEUR Jean F. Comté 03  1T 1011920 INVERNIZZI Antony F. Comté 03  2C 1014952 MONNIER Joël F. Comté 16  4T 61 F h 15 113,162 3456 3
8 1003046 GILLET Thierry F. Comté 05  2T 1007525 DEL PERAL Luis F. Comté 05  2K 1017960 PAUTOT Laurent F. Comté 05  3P 21 F h 4 112,867 3132 3
9 2002532 GNECCHI Florence F. Comté 03  2T 1001170 GNECCHI Raymond F. Comté 03  2T 1006374 KRATTINGER Hervé F. Comté 03  2C 25 F h 10 111,533 2916 0

10 2002256 BLANC Dominique F. Comté 03  2T 2003222 PASTEUR Ornella F. Comté 03  2T 2001045 GAILLARD Marie-Pierre F. Comté 03  2T 21 F h 9 105,887 2700 0
11 1016264 BEQUILLARD Daniel F. Comté 01  2T 1018137 WIMMER Gilles F. Comté 12  2K 1015541 MOUGENOT Sébastien F. Comté 12  2T 22 F h 11 105,376 2484 0
12 1015617 BESANCON Simon F. Comté 05  3C 1002326 BEUGNOT Christophe F. Comté 05  3C 1012684 CARBILLET Philippe F. Comté 05  3C 18 F h 3 101,905 2268 0
13 1012702 VIENNET Gérald F. Comté 10  3C 1019535 CLEMENT  Jean-Jacques F. Comté 10  3C 1003718 GERVASONI Roland F. Comté 10  3C 18 F h 14 100,554 0
14 1001244 OLIVIER Guy F. Comté 09  1T 1001726 MULIN Claude F. Comté 09  2T 1001868 RIBAUD Raymond F. Comté 10  3C 58 F h 12 99,014 0
15 1014933 BEUCLER Claude F. Comté 03  3K 2003894 ROBERT Françoise F. Comté 03  2T 2004755 MAIRE Odile F. Comté 03  2T 20 F h 16 87,421 0
16 1002595 GALMICHE Alain F. Comté 03  2T 2008230 GANDILLET Mathilde F. Comté 03  4C 1020654 COURTOISIER Christophe F. Comté 03  3K 18 F h 7 84,358 0
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